WORKING HOURS CALCULATOR

ENTER DATA HERE

Working Hours Calculator - Weekly Timesheet

Name: John Smith
Feriod ending: 30th June 2022
Day Morning

In

Mon 9:00
Tue 9:00
Wed 9:.00
Thu 9:00
Fri 9:00
Sat

Sun

Out

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

Total hours:minutes for week:

Type
Reqular:
Overtime:

Totals:

Rate

$20.00
$0.00

Afternoon
In Out
13:.00 17.30
13:00 17.30
13:.00 1730
1300 17.30
13.00 1730
Hours
40.00
0.00
40.00

|_ Print A Timesheet |

HH:MM

8:00
800
800
8:00
8:00

40:00
Pay
$800.00
$0.00
$800.00




